A001
B00O1
C001
D001
E001
FOO01
G001
HO0O01
1001
J0o1
K001
LOO1
MO001
NOO1
0001
P001
Q001
R001
S001
TOO1
U001
V001
WO001
X001
Y001
Z001
A002

6000 Series Full Face Respirators
6000 Series Half Facepiece Respirators
Nitrile Gloves

Tyvex Coveralls with Hood & Boots

6 mil Clear Poly Sheeting

Painters Tape

DoubleSided Tape

Dust Containment Poles

Dust Barrier Toolkit

Quick Zip Zippers with Knife & Hooks
Negative Air Scrubber

Lay Flat Ducting, 6 mil, 10" x 250'
Oscillating Multi Tools

Reciprocating Saws

Straight Edge

Hammers

Crowbars

Contractor Trash Bags

Red Caution Tape

Bad Axe MMR Mold Stain Remover
ProKure® V Liquid Disinfectant and Deodorizer (i.e. CLO2)
5 Gallon Black Buckets
MoldStainKlear

Wire Brushes

Microfiber Rags

Chemical Spraybottles

Ultra Low Volume Spray Fogger

PPE

PPE

PPE

PPE
Containment
Containment
Containment
Containment
Containment
Containment
Containment
Containment
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Remediation
Remediation
Remediation
Remediation
Remediation
Remediation
Remediation
Remediation



Materials Needed

2x8x8'
2x8x8'
2X8
2x8 Joist Hanger
2X10X18' Ledger Board
2x10x10' Support Ledger
for Stairs
Double Beam Ankle
Brackets 6x3x1/8
5/4x6x8' Decking panels
6x6x16' Post
6x6x14' Post
2x12x16" Stringers
1x8x16 Lick Plates
2x12x8'
4x4x6' Post
2x2x4 Spindles
2x6x14'
2x6x12'
1/2in x 3ft x 5ft Cement
Board
1/2in X 4ft x 8ft Ultralight
Mold Tough Drywall
1/2 4ft x 8ft Oriented
Strand Board
Orietned Strand Board
19/32inx4ftx8ft
Mold and Mildew White
Water Based Interior &
Exterior Primer, Sealer

and Stain Blocker 1
Gallon

Count

200
50
50

350
50

25

50
200
50
50
50
50
200
200
750
100
100

65

125

240

65

50



Ultra Pure White
Semi-Gloss Enamel Low
Odor Interior Paint &

Primer 5 Gallon
101 Non Fibered
Foundation Coating 4.75
gal
Grip Rite #11 x 2in Electro
Galvanized Steel Roofing
Nails (5lb Pack)
Henry 555 Fibered
Aluminum Reflective Roof
Coating 4.75 gal.
GAF Tri-Ply SBS Granular
Cap sheet 3in x 32.25 ft
(100sq ft Net) Membrance
Roll for Low Slope Roofs in
White
GAF Tri-Ply APP Smooth
Modified Bitumen 3 ft x
32.6 ft (100 sq. ft. net)
Membrance Roll for Low
Slope Roofs
GAF Timberline Natural
Shadow Charcoal Algae
Resistant Architectural
Shingles (33.33 sq ft per
bundle) (21 Pieces)
GAF Try-Ply #75 Base
Sheet 3ft x 100ft (300 sq ft
Net) Membrane Roll for
Low Slope Roofs

30

60

45

35

125

125

50

25



